2003339
0765895
8101070
5400798
3509580
7808471
7801932
0914618
7906308
0812774
5715470
0925403
1013111
1717350
8605327
1707385
9901991
8904995
9205988
3705430
1013117
8806674
0765039
8702973
5734292
1213736
0212458
1766208
0902985
9801429
4600151
1839210
7903285
2300600

1111557
0214527
9005552
0901882
2806265
0768355
9101853
4405566
3202951
0817597
1112995
4025120
9903845
0814616
1211978
1110627
1736478
0412801
1113566
9705005
8905931
9801478
9702714
9001086
1213001
0766763

2015 FLORI DA STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
W LBURN TREY

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
FLOYD CLAY

OHYE KAY

PASCOE FRANK L
GRESLEY GARL E
STAFFORD L RAY
HEEG KEI TH N
GRYBOWSKI CORBI N
HOFFLAND JCHN

LO TZ ANDREW J
CARLSON BRADLEY B
DRESSLER DAVE
PAPPAS GEORGE A

Bl CKLE CHARLES H
STORRI NG DAVID M
VELCH KEI TH E

NEI LSON JR DONALD
CLARY DAVID K
CARLSON BENJAM N E
ZAUHAR MARK L
DENNI S M KE W
GOODVAN ROBERT E
TESKER RI CHARD
HEDRI CK TATE W LLI
ROSS SCOIT A
VWESTJCHN M KE
DAYTON W LLI AM L
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
DI PRETE LOUI S
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
OSCECLA MARCELLUS
STI NSON JR CALVI N

RAM REZ FEDERI CO
DEMENT JOE

KERCE DONALD W
BROWN JR VERNON J
HOSCH ROBERT F
ABRANTES PEDRO M
COOPER ROBERT R
BORNVAN JR EMERSON
BRUNER NORVAN E
ZEl GLER JOHN H
COLLINS GRIFFIN Z
GLATZ BOB

ROUSSEL JOHN F
DEMENT AMY L
BRADFORD GARRETT
COCK  DAN

LA TZ JOSEPH W
MANN THOVAS H
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
VWH TE THOVAS A
BARNETT BRAD D
FARI NA JOHN

GCDEZ JIM A
MUELLER JOHN A
KOBECK ANDREW CHAS
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D

1260
1251
1247
1245
1243
1238
1235
1229
1227
1227
1223
1223
1222
1219
1216
1213
1213
1212
1212
1211
1209
1204
1203
1203
1202
1201
1200
1192
1190
1185
1176
1173
1164
1152

1219
1218
1215
1211
1203
1203
1200
1199
1195
1193
1191
1190
1182
1182
1180
1180
1176
1175
1173
1173
1169
1164
1164
1161
1155
1150

ZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE PP EE2ERERERERZEREREREEEERERERERERRER

LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET
SUBV
JR

JR
JR
SUBV
SUBV

VET

VET

VET
JR
VET

VET

SUBV
VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV
VET

S. VT

TRI BUNE

ABI NGDON
AUDUBON
PORTSMOUTH
CODESSA

NEW CASTLE
HOAGLAND
BROOWFI ELD
LI TCHFI ELD
ARAPAHO
WLLIS
CORAL SPRI NGS
DELAVAN

EL PASO
DULUTH
SQUTH ELGA N
FORT ERI E
BATH
AUDUBON
PHOENI X
DELAVAN
CODESSA
METAMORA

M DLOTHI AN
SAUKVI LLE
GENEVA
DALLAS
MONTI CELLO
TYRONE
HUNT! NGTON
JOHNSTON
NORTH VERNON
HOLLYWOOD
PROSPECT HARBCR

VESTON

QAKFI ELD
VELAKA
AUBURN
ODESSA

PI NE CREST
VERNON

OLEY

BRAI NARD
MANCHESTER
BEDFORD

ST LQU S
SPENCERVI LLE
QAKFI ELD

W NCHESTER
JACKSON
CORAL SPRI NGS
NAPLES
BERRYVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE
CLAYTON
PALM BEACH GARDENS
TAMPA

ST MARYS
VESTPO NT
WALCOTT

=
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-3

2QSSFP=Z2EZ9

-
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1312485
8403904
0510120
0513462
8905594

8703441
9902691
4055166
1210118
1113691
7903279
1213486
8900890
8305044
9300195
9911231
9104229
4036870
7810285
0216437
1913615
1112023
1010769
0100485
0312685
9204991
1311704
0616665
0510214
0410645
0765743

0214200
9002239
1011249
1216182
0921452
5807643
3702564
1212157
8307081
0611081
1111338

0110285
1839558
1216619
3500550
1304931

1210118
1211978
1212157

0812774
0925403
1013111
1111557
1013117
0817597

ARGENTI VI CTORI A
KNACK JR LEWS C
SCHWAB JERRY
JACOBS JAKE
HOFFVAN DONALD D

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
WARD RON

RCESE M CHAEL A
NOFTZ JACK H
MALONE JUSTI N
OSCECLA WM T
RCOBERTSON DUSTI N
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
GRENEVI CKI LARRY
DECKER TI FFANY J
FEAGA JANICE M
VRl GHT SKI PPER W
KOCM T OITO I 1]

CI ESLI K M KE
BECKER PAUL A
JOHNSON BRAD

ZANE JR STEPHEN A
PROFFI TT DALTON C
CRI SMOND LARRY
COBADO BONNIE R
FASANO MARI O J
BRYAN |V EDWARD E
JACOBS SARAH J

Rl CKARD GARY L
MCCORD JEAN F
FLEM NG CHARLES KE

ANDERSON ZACKARY L
COHEN PETER V
LONG QUY R

VWH TMAN ELWOOD
ZULTANKY JOHN M
TREMBATH WALLY E
BENO T JCE
MALONE EM LY R
VRI GHT KI M AYERS
KNI GHT M CHAEL D
THOVAS WM K

OHRT WLLIAM F
THOVPSON JCOHN
NCFTZ EM LY JEAN
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
NEWION | Il JOHN F

NCFTZ JACK H
BRADFORD GARRETT
MALONE EM LY R

GRYBOWSKI CORBI N
LO TZ ANDREW J
CARLSON BRADLEY B
RAM REZ FEDERI CO
CARLSON BENJAM N E
ZEl GLER JOHN H

1147
1146
1146
1132
1125

1221
1208
1197
1193
1191
1181
1178
1178
1176
1172
1166
1161
1148
1148
1146
1144
1141
1128
1128
1123
1117
1113
1112
1112
1110
1089

1182
1167
1161
1160
1128
1127
1096
1069
1056
1052
1036

1149
1139
1136
1106
1082

1193
1180
1069

1227
1223
1222
1219
1209
1193

A LDv1 Pl NE CREST
A SuBV PENSACOLA
A S.VT FT LAUDERDALE
A SuBV JACKSONVI LLE
A S.VT H LLSDALE
B SUBV WASHI NGTON CH
B S. VT VELLI NGTON
B S. VT ASHVI LLE
B S.JR Pl TTSBURGH
B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE
B HOL L YWOOD
B JR BERRYVI LLE
B LDY2 VEST PALM BEACH
B S. VT ROCKLEDGE
B LDY1 JAVESTOMNN
B LDY2 MARRI OTTSVI LLE
B PLANT CI TY
B VET TW NSBURG
B NAPLES
B SUBV TWO R VERS
B SUBV MASON CI TY
B S. VT Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
B JR MANCHESTER
B S. VT LI GHTHOUSE POl NT
B LDY1 FRI ENDSHI P
B VET NEW HAVEN
B JR DAVI E
B LDY2 JACKSONVI LLE
B TALLAHASSEE
B LDY2 TYRONE
B TALLAHASSEE
C JGLD WASHI NGTON CH
C S. VT PALM BEACH GARDENS
C VET BRADENTON
C Rl XEYVI LLE
C VET GARVOOD
C VET TEN SLEEP
C VET ROVE
C S.JR BRANCHVI LLE
C LDY2 PLANT CI TY
C SUBV PENSACOLA
C JR WARTRACE
D VET TAVPA
D WESLEY CHAPEL
D JGLD Pl TTSBURGH
D LDY2 FORT LAUDERDALE
D CLERNONT
SUB JUNI OR
B S.JR Pl TTSBURGH
A S.JR W NCHESTER
C S.JR BRANCHVI LLE
JUNI OR
AA JR ARAPAHO
AA JR CORAL SPRI NGS
AA JR DELAVAN
A JR VESTON
AA JR DELAVAN
A JR MANCHESTER

PA
TN

FL

FL

TN



1112995
1213486
1113566
1213001
1010769
1311704
1111338

1113691
0214200
1216619

7808471
7801932
7906308
8703441
1717350
8605327
0212458
4025120
4600151
1736478
9801478
8403904
0216437
1913615
0513462
0611081

0914618
1707385
8904995
3705430
8806674
8702973
9101853
4405566
1766208
9801429
9903845
1839210
7903285
1011249
0110285
4036870
0921452
5807643
9204991
3702564

3509580
5715470
9005552
0901882
9902691
2806265
4055166

COLLINS GRIFFIN Z
ROBERTSON DUSTI N
YOUNGBLOOD JADEN
KOBECK ANDREW CHAS
PROFFI TT DALTON C
BRYAN |V EDWARD E
THOVAS WM K

MALONE JUSTI N
ANDERSON ZACKARY L
NCFTZ EM LY JEAN

PASCCE FRANK L
GRESLEY GARL E
HEEG KEI TH N
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
DRESSLER DAVE
PAPPAS GEORGE A
ROSS SCOIT A
GLATZ BOB

DI PRETE LOU S
LA TZ JOSEPH W
FARI NA JOHN
KNACK JR LEWS C
BECKER PAUL A
JOHNSON BRAD
JACOBS JAKE

KNI GHT M CHAEL D

STAFFORD L RAY

Bl CKLE CHARLES H
VELCH KEI TH E
CLARY DAVI D K
ZAUHAR MARK L
GOODVAN ROBERT E
COOPER ROBERT R
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
WESTJCHN M KE
DAMRON DOUGLAS E
ROUSSEL JOHN F
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
OSCECLA MARCELLUS
LONG QUY R

OHRT W LLIAM F
KOCM T OITO I 1]
ZULTANKY JOHN M
TREMBATH WALLY E
FASANO MARI O J
BENO T JCE

OHYE KAY
HOFFLAND JOHN
KERCE DONALD W
BROWN JR VERNON J
WARD RON

HOSCH ROBERT F
RCESE M CHAEL A

1191
1178
1173
1155
1128
1113
1036

1191
1182
1136

1238
1235
1227
1221
1219
1216
1200
1190
1176
1176
1164
1146
1146
1144
1132
1052

1229
1213
1212
1211
1204
1203
1200
1199
1192
1185
1182
1173
1164
1161
1149
1148
1128
1127
1117
1096

1243
1223
1215
1211
1208
1203
1197

A JR BEDFORD

B JR BERRYVI LLE

A JR BERRYVI LLE

A JR VESTPOI NT

B JR MANCHESTER

B JR DAVI E

C JR WARTRACE

JUNI OR GOLD

B JGLD BRANCHVI LLE

C JGLD WASHI NGTON CH

D JGLD Pl TTSBURGH

SUB VETERAN

AA  SUBV NEW CASTLE

AA  SUBV HOAGLAND

AA  SUBV LI TCHFI ELD

B SUBV WASHI NGTON CH

AA  SUBV EL PASO

AA  SUBV DULUTH

AA  SUBV DALLAS

A SuBV ST LOUI' S

AA  SUBV JOHNSTON

A SuBV CORAL SPRI NGS

A SuBV PALM BEACH GARDENS

A SuBV PENSACOLA

B SUBV TWO RI VERS

B SUBV MASON Cl TY

A SuBV JACKSONVI LLE

C SUBV PENSACOLA
VETERAN

AA VET BROOVFI ELD

AA VET SOUTH ELG N

AA VET BATH

AA VET PHOENI X

AA VET ODESSA

AA VET M DLOTHI AN

A VET VERNON

A VET OLEY

AA VET MONTI CELLO

AA VET HUNTI NGTON

A VET SPENCERVI LLE

AA VET NORTH VERNON

AA VET HOL L YWOOD

C VET BRADENTON

D VET TAVPA

B VET TW NSBURG

C VET GARWOOD

C VET TEN SLEEP

B VET NEW HAVEN

C VET ROVE

SENI OR VETERAN

©Fw>>EE

wOnnnn
SS55555

CODESSA
WLLIS
VELAKA
AUBURN
VEELLI NGTON
ODESSA
ASHVI LLE

I'N
AR
AR
TN
TN
FL
TN
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0902985
8305044
0412801
9002239
9001086
2300600
0510120
1112023
0100485
8905594

8101070
0814616
9300195
1312485
0312685

8900890
9911231
0616665
0410645
3500550
8307081

DAYTON W LLI AM L
GRENEVI CKI LARRY
MANN THOVAS H
COHEN PETER V
MUELLER JOHN A
STI NSON JR CALVI N
SCHWAB JERRY

ZANE JR STEPHEN A
CRI SMOND LARRY
HOFFVAN DONALD D

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

DEMENT AMY L

DECKER TI FFANY J
ARGENTI VI CTORI A
COBADO BONNIE R

LEHRFELD MARI LYN
FEAGA JANI CE M
JACOBS SARAH J
MCCCORD JEAN F
FLAYDERVAN RUTH
VRI GHT KI M AYERS

1190
1176
1175
1167
1161
1152
1146
1141
1128
1125

1247
1182
1172
1147
1123

1178
1166
1112
1110
1106
1056
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PDOODDDNNN®
SS55555533

LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

TYRONE

ROCKLEDGE

NAPLES

PALM BEACH GARDENS
ST MARYS

PROSPECT HARBCOR

FT LAUDERDALE

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS

LI GHTHOUSE PO NT
HI LLSDALE

AUDUBON
OAKFI ELD
JAVESTOMN
PI NE CREST
FRI ENDSHI P

VEST PALM BEACH
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
JACKSONVI LLE
TYRONE

FORT LAUDERDALE
PLANT G TY

FL
FL
FL

VE
FL

FL
FL

PA
TN

FL

FL

FL
PA

FL



